
FY 2024 Project Type Associated Practice list 5/23/2023

Project Types Practice Code

Abandoned Well Plugging (AWP) Well Decommissioning 351

Erosion and Sediment Control (ESC) Conservation Crop Rotation 328

Contour Buffer Strips 332

Critical Area Planting 342

Diversion 362

Filter Strip 393

Forest Stand Improvement 666

Grade Stabilization Structure 410

Grassed Waterway 412

Grassed Waterway Rebuild 412r

Irrigation System, Microirrigation 441

Mulching 484

Residue and Tillage Management, No Till 329

Riparian Forest Buffer 391

Sediment Basin 350

Terrace 600

Terrace Rebuild 600r

Tree/Shrub Site Preparation 490

Underground Outlet 620

Water and Sediment Control Basin 638

Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment and Renovation 380

Windbreak/Shelterbelt Renovation 650

Irrigation Water Conveyance (IWC) Sprinkler System 442

Irrigation Water Management 449

Nutrient Management (NM) Amending Soil Properties with Lime 805

Nutrient Management 590

On-Site Waste (OSW) On-Site Wastewater System 110

Pasture and Rangeland Management (PRM) Brush Management 314

Fence 382

Climate Smart Practice
Receives Ranking bonus
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Heavy Use Area Protection 561

Herbaceous Weed Treatment 315

Livestock Pipeline 516

Pasture and Hay Planting 512

Pond 378

Pond Sealing or Lining, Compacted Soil Treatment 520

Prescribed Burning 338

Prescribed Grazing 528

Pumping Plant 533

Range Planting 550

Silvopasture 381

Spring Development 574

Water Well 642

Watering Facility 614

Woody Residue Treatment 384

Riparian Area Protection (RAP) Access Control 472

Fence 382

Forest Stand Improvement 666

Heavy Use Area Protection 561

Irrigation System, Microirrigation 441

Livestock Pipeline 516

Mulching 484

Pond 378

Pond Sealing or Lining, Compacted Soil Treatment 520

Prescribed Burning 338

Pumping Plant 533

Riparian Forest Buffer 391

Spring Development 574

Tree/Shrub Site Preparation 490

Water Well 642

Watering Facility 614

Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment and Renovation 380

Windbreak/Shelterbelt Renovation 650

Soil Health (SH) Cover Crop 340

Livestock Pipeline 516

Pumping Plant 533

Residue and Tillage Management, No Till 329

Temporary Fence 382t
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Water Well 642

Watering Facility 614

Wetland Development and Restoration (WDR) Constructed Wetland 656

Wetland Enhancement 659

Wetland Restoration 657
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